
Reference Month Statewide Area Data

 January Monday, March 14, 2016 Friday, March 18, 2016

 February Friday, March 25, 2016 Wednesday, April 6, 2016

 March Friday, April 15, 2016 Wednesday, April 27, 2016

 April Friday, May 20, 2016 Wednesday, June 1, 2016

 May Friday, June 17, 2016 Wednesday, June 29, 2016

 June Friday, July 22, 2016 Wednesday, August 3, 2016

 July Friday, August 19, 2016 Wednesday, August 31, 2016

 August Tuesday, September 20, 2016 Wednesday, September 28, 2016

 September Friday, October 21, 2016 Wednesday November 2, 2016

 October Friday, November 18, 2016 Wednesday, November 30, 2016

 November Friday, December 16, 2016 Thursday, December 29, 2016

 December Friday, January 20, 2017 Wednesday, February 1, 2017
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2016 Employment and Unemployment Release Schedule

Listed below is the 2016 schedule for the release of Statewide and area data from the 

Local Unemployment Statistics (LAUS) and Current Employment Statistics (CES) 

programs.
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